Highlights of the Vertical Cable Rack Manager solution
Designed for use with any EIA standard 19” Open Bay Rack �
Allows for the upgrading of existing installations while maintaining current investment  �
in hardware
Maximises space utilisation by increasing density and freeing up valuable floor space �
Robust but lightweight construction holds cables perfectly aligned against each  �
individual patch panel maintaining critical bend radii. Smooth edges prevents cable
snares and cuts

Rack Manager
Vertical Cable Rack Manager
Ordering Information
Vertical Rack Cable Management Solution
 Order No. Description
 CMA-00083  12” Vertical Rack Cable Manager - Front/Back & Front Door
 CMA-00084  8” Vertical Rack Cable Manager - Front/Back & Front Door
 CMA-00085  1U Horizontal Cable Manager
 CMA-00087  2U Horizontal Cable Manager
 CMA-00088  12” Vertical Cable Retainer - 5 Pack
 CMA-00089  Spools - 2 Pack
 CMA-00090  Finger Guides - 5 Pack
 CMA-00091  12” Door Kit
 CMA-00092  8” Door Kit
 CMA-00096  8” Vertical Cable Retainer - 5 Pack
Open Bay Frames
High Density Panels
 Order No. Description
 PID-00145 50 Port KATT IDC Voice Patch Panel, 1U, Pairs 3/6. 4/5